St. Mary’s Gonvent High School

KANPUR

SEPTEMBER — 2020 l_l"d UNIT TEST
Classes 1to 5

. Date Day cl1 CL2 c13 Cl4 cis
28.09.20 Mon Eng. Lang | Eng. Lang | Eng. Lang | Eng. Lang | Eng. Lang
29.09.20 Tues. Hindi Comp. Eng.Lit. | Eng.Lit. | Eng. Lit.
300920 | Wed. . - Hindi Comp. | Dictation
01.10.20 Thurs. Eng. Lit. | Eng. Lit. Comp. G.K. Hindi
02.10.20 Fri. -- - -- -- --
03.10.20 Sat. Comp. Hindi Dictation Science Maths
04.10.20 Sun. - - 2= - i
05.10.20 Mon Science Science Science Hindi Science
06.10.20 Tues. Dictation | Dictation Maths Maths Comﬁ.
07.10.20 Wed. - -- -- -- Sanskrit
08.10.20 Thurs. Maths Maths S. St. S. St, S. St.
09.10.20 Fri. G.K. G.K. G.K. Dictation G.K.
10.10.20 Sat. Art Art Art Art Art
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